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TRIESTINA NUOTO

50 Farfalla
Trieste, Domenica 05/05/2024 - 14:48

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta
1 1 5 MOLNARFLORA
2 1 3 PETTENELLA NINA
3 1 4 PORCARI ANNA
4 1 7 NIGRIS SERENA
5 1 2 QUAGGIO VERONICA
6 1 1 ZULIN BENEDETTA
7 2 3 ALLEGRETTI MARGHERITA
8 1 10 GOLOVINA ALISA
9 1 8 CHEMELLO ELEONORA
10 2 6 BOGGIAN CAROLINA
10 7 2 BRIDA CARLOTTA LORENZA
12 2 5 MASSAROTTO MATILDE
12 1 9 OSTELLARI SOFIA
12 3 3 GUERRA ANNA
15 2 4 TREMONTI AMBRA
15 2 8 ZANIBELLATO CHIARA
17 2 1 BIDINOST NICOLE
18 4 3 VENDRAME FRANCESCA
19 3 6 FERRAIOLI MATILDE
20 3 9 CATTARINI GIADA
21 4 4 CIPRIOTTO MARTINA
22 4 7 FAVALE AURORA
22 2 7 VIDAL BEATRICE
24 10 1 PERES MARTA
25 2 2 MANTELLATO VALERIA
26 2 10 SPIGARIOL CATERINA
26 3 4 ROSSI CATERINA
28 3 5 GIORDANO ALICE
29 2 9 TAIARIOL ANNA
30 3 8 ZANARDO ANNA
31 8 3 SPANO VITTORIA
32 4 5 LAMESTA GIADA
33 9 2 TRANQUILLINI GIORGIA
34 3 7 MONDIN MARGHERITA
35 3 2 VERONESE ILARIA
36 3 1 BISARO LARA
37 4 9 GOBBATO GAIA
38 9 1 DOTTO AMANDA
39 6 5 CANDOTTI GAIA
39 7 3 CHINELLATO LETIZIA
41 6 8 FASITTA MARIA TERESA
42 4 6 VELLO CHIARA MARIA
42 6 3 STECCA AGATA
42 10 7 ORLANDO LARA
45 4 2 DIAMANTE ANNA
46 3 10 GAMBARO GIADA
47 4 8 PAESAN LINDA
48 5 2 VEZZALI ANTONIA PENELOPE
49 6 4 BUSANA MARTINA
50 6 9 OLIVATO SARA
51 5 9 D'URBANO ALESSIA
52 7 4 KOSTYNYAN MICHELLE
53 4 1 SERAFIN GRETA
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Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

UNGHERIA

FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
TEAM VENETO ASD

CUS UDINE ASD

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
PADOVANUOTO

US TRIESTINA NUOTO

US TRIESTINA NUOTO
PADOVANUOTO
PADOVANUOTO

TEAM VENETO ASD
PADOVANUOTO
PADOVANUOTO

HYDROS USD - ODERZO
PADOVANUOTO

HYDROS USD - ODERZO
UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
CUS UDINE ASD

US TRIESTINA NUOTO
PADOVANUOTO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

CUS UDINE ASD

TEAM VENETO ASD

SAN VITO NUOTO

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
ARCA TEAM ASD

ARCA TEAM ASD

HYDROS USD - ODERZO
TEAM VENETO ASD

RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
TEAM VENETO ASD
ACQUA18 SSD

CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO
UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
ARCA TEAM ASD

TEAM VENETO ASD
PADOVANUOTO

ARCA TEAM ASD
ACQUA18 SSD

Plavalni klub Koper

COMO NUOTO RECOARO
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

RARI NANTES ALA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
PADOVANUOTO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
ARCA TEAM ASD

Tempo

00:27.41
00:28.16
00:28.24
00:28.63
00:28.80
00:29.25
00:29.42
00:29.69
00:29.94
00:30.05
00:30.05
00:30.17
00:30.17
00:30.17
00:30.28
00:30.28
00:30.46
00:30.49
00:30.51
00:30.56
00:30.68
00:30.77
00:30.77
00:30.84
00:30.87
00:30.89
00:30.89
00:30.91
00:31.07
00:31.08
00:31.25
00:31.26
00:31.27
00:31.37
00:31.45
00:31.53
00:31.63
00:31.70
00:31.79
00:31.79
00:31.86
00:31.94
00:31.94
00:31.94
00:31.95
00:32.00
00:32.02
00:32.09
00:32.19
00:32.51
00:32.58
00:32.59
00:32.64
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Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
9.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

7.00

6.00
5.00

4.00
3.00
9.00
2.00
7.00
1.00

4.00

3.00
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Trofeo Calligaris 2024
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

ZAMUNER ALICE
TANDUO ANITA
JAGODNIK ZARJA
VOLPE SVEVA
SARTORE AURORA
ZACCHEO ELEONORA
CERNE SVEVA
PAVARIN SOFIA
SORINI STELLA
POLATO ANGELA
ZACCHEO SILVIA
PEDERIVA MARTINA
TOSONI ELISA GINEVRA
DANELON ANNA
MERLO MATILDE
ZAINTL ALICE
VAVASORI ELEONORA
DE CONO VIOLA
SALERNO GINEVRA
PAESAN EVA

PERON ANNA
ZANETTI REBECCA
TROMBETTA GIULIA
MONTAGNER CAMILLA ANGELA
MARTELLO CAMILLA
BERTOSA CAMILLA
DELLE FRATTE GIOIA
BRUCO MARTINA
BALTER BEATRICE
FORMENTI CARLOTTA
ZAGALLO VALENTINA
GUBANA EMMA
CANCIAN ILARIA
BABETTO MARTA
MARCHI GIORGIA
AMADORE MARTA
FRIGO ASIA
MARANGON SVEVA
CALVETTI GIULIA
PETTINELLA MARINA
PIACENTINI FEDERICA
VERDINI VANESSA
GARBIN GLORIA

DE PALO FRANCESCA DENISE
ALBINI MARIA BENEDETTA S6
ZANON SILVIA

UGRAI PANNA

10 SONO
FRIULI
VENEZIA
GIULIA

FINP

FEDERAZIONE ITAUANA NUTO PARANPICO

2009
2010
2008
2008
2011
2000
2008
2011
2007
2006
2000
2007
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2007
2011
2011
2008
2006
2009
2007
2009
2008
2007
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2001
2011
2008
2009
2009
1995
2010
2011
2009
2008
1994
2009
2004

ACQUA18 SSD

ACQUA18 SSD

Plavalni klub Koper

ARCA TEAM ASD

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO
US TRIESTINA NUOTO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
ARCA TEAM ASD

ARCA TEAM ASD

SAN VITO NUOTO

UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI

US TRIESTINA NUOTO

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
COMO NUOTO RECOARO
MANIAGO NUOTO SSD

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

TEAM VENETO ASD

CUS UDINE ASD

COMO NUOTO RECOARO
COMO NUOTO RECOARO
PADOVANUOTO

MANIAGO NUOTO SSD

SAN VITO NUOTO

ACQUA18 SSD

RARI NANTES ALA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

ARCA TEAM ASD

ARCA TEAM ASD

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

ASD VERONA SWIMMING TEAM
ARCA TEAM ASD

CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
RARI NANTES ALA

A.D.U.S. TRIESTINA NUOTO
COMO NUOTO RECOARO
SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE SSD
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

COMO NUOTO RECOARO
Imolanuoto A.S.D.

NORD EST H20 SSD RL
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00:32.72
00:32.78
00:32.82
00:32.87
00:32.88
00:32.93
00:32.93
00:32.94
00:33.01
00:33.05
00:33.06
00:33.13
00:33.13
00:33.19
00:33.45
00:33.50
00:33.54
00:33.66
00:33.71
00:33.80
00:33.81
00:33.85
00:33.89
00:33.99
00:34.42
00:34.88
00:34.89
00:34.93
00:35.00
00:35.08
00:35.12
00:35.32
00:35.45
00:35.52
00:35.57
00:35.62
00:35.82
00:35.85
00:36.03
00:36.80
00:37.24
00:37.83
00:38.18
00:42.29
01:20.04
ASS
ASS
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